FRANKLIN COUNTY

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 2024

JOE CHRIST

LEXI MOORE

CHARLES LAIRD

09:30-09:50 AM

10:00-10:20 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:10-11:40 AM

HEARINGS AGENDA

Thursday, January 30, 2025
Commissioner’s Meeting Room
1016 N. 4t Avenue, Pasco, WA

BE2024-15

BE2024-21

BE2024-17

BE2024-19

Decision regarding the following:
Weber Properties LP dba Weber Properties (Starbucks Corporation) Petition filed with
Good Cause Request. Received January 28, 2025, postmarked January 21, 2025.

#109440054

#124270012

#113270112

#19370076

James and Jennifer Dolezal
Blake and Kassandra Pumphrey
Ewers Properties LLC

McCurley Chevrolet Property LLC





