

FRANKLIN COUNTY

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 2024

JOE CHRIST LEXI MOORE CHARLES LAIRD

HEARINGS AGENDA

Thursday, January 30, 2025

Commissioner's Meeting Room
1016 N. 4th Avenue, Pasco, WA

09:30-09:50 AM	BE2024-15	#109440054	James and Jennifer Dolezal
10:00-10:20 AM	BE2024-21	#124270012	Blake and Kassandra Pumphrey
10:30-11:00 AM	BE2024-17	#113270112	Ewers Properties LLC
11:10-11:40 AM	BE2024-19	#19370076	McCurley Chevrolet Property LLC

Decision regarding the following:

Weber Properties LP dba Weber Properties (Starbucks Corporation) Petition filed with Good Cause Request. Received January 28, 2025, postmarked January 21, 2025.